
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31080882 5PSSDB 16.01 5.20 83.25

31080906 P6 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 16.04 4.70 75.39

31080930 P6 - (72248) Arabella on the Prairie sec 2 WSD 5PSSDB 16.02 3.25 52.06

31080996 P6 - (63870) Starbridge Sec 2/Emberly Sec 2 5PSSDB 16.10 5.20 83.72

31081003 P6 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 16.10 4.70 75.67

31081011 P6 - (85512) Brookewater Collector Rd Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.06 4.30 69.06

31081026 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 5PSSDB 16.02 8.00 128.16

31081055 P6 - (76364) A Myers Rd Ext Ph 2 7PSSDB 16.00 3.45 55.20

31081063 P6 - (85512) Brookewater Collector Rd Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.02 4.30 68.89

31081079 P6 - (85512) Brookewater Collector Rd Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.00 4.30 68.80

31081089 P6 - (63870) Starbridge Sec 2/Emberly Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.99 5.20 83.15

31081118 P6 - (63870) Starbridge Sec 2/Emberly Sec 2 5PSSDB 16.08 5.20 83.62

31081129 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 5PSSDB 16.04 8.00 128.32

31081144 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 5PSSDB 15.92 8.00 127.36

31081159 P6 - (76364) A Myers Rd Ext Ph 2 7PSSDB 15.99 3.45 55.17

31081165 P6 - (85512) Brookewater Collector Rd Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.00 4.30 68.80

31081179 P6 - (83028) Bryan Grove 2 5PSSDB 16.00 3.25 52.00

31081188 P6 - (85512) Brookewater Collector Rd Ph 1 5PSSDB 15.98 4.30 68.71

31081200 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 5PSSDB 16.03 8.00 128.24

31081211 P6 - (85512) Brookewater Collector Rd Ph 1 5PSSDB 15.97 4.30 68.67

31081223 P6 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 10PSSDA 16.05 4.70 75.44

31081234 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 5PSSDB 15.96 8.00 127.68

31081249 P6 - (76364) A Myers Rd Ext Ph 2 7PSSDB 16.05 3.45 55.37

31081258 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 5PSSDB 15.99 8.00 127.92

31081265 P6 - (76364) A Myers Rd Ext Ph 2 7PSSDB 16.02 3.45 55.27

31081272 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 5PSSDB 16.00 8.00 128.00

31081281 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 5PSSDB 16.02 8.00 128.16

31081292 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 5PSSDB 16.00 8.00 128.00

31081302 P6 - (83028) Bryan Grove 2 5PSSDB 16.02 3.25 52.06

31081312 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 5PSSDB 16.04 8.00 128.32

31081323 P6 - (85512) Brookewater Collector Rd Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.02 4.30 68.89

31081333 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 5PSSDB 16.01 8.00 128.08

31081346 P6 - (64098) Harper/ Fountain View Dr 77057 5PSSDB 16.00 6.70 107.20

31081357 5PSSDB 15.96 4.30 68.63

3003.26

5% -150.16

Settlement
of payment

Yamila Avila 9/2/2023

R000403

71

D145

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (86070) Emberly Sec 5

P6 - (85512) Brookewater Collector Rd Ph 1



SUBTOTAL 2853.10

-$239.52

TOTAL $2613.58

Fuel


	08-25-2023 to 08-31-2023



